SOMATOGAMM

Gewicht (kg) JUNGEN

Hohe

(cm) 10.P 25.P 75.P 90.P
80

85

90

95

100

105

110 16,2 17,1 19,4 20,8
115 17,7 18,6 21,4 23,0
120 19,5 20,6 23,8 25,9
125 21,6 22,9 26,9 29,7
130 24,0 25,5 30,4 34,0
135 26,7 28,5 34,2 38,4
140 29,5 31,5 38,0 42,9
145 32,5 34,7 42,1 47,3
150 35,5 38,1 46,4 52,0
155 38,8 41,8 51,0 57,0
160 42,4 45,8 56,0 62,4
165 46,4 50,2 61,4 68,2
170 50,7 54,9 66,9 74,2
175 55,4 59,7 72,3 80,0
180 60,1 64,6 77,5 85,2
185 64,9 69,4 82,3 89,8
190 69,8 74,3 86,9 94,1
195 74,6 79,0 91,1 98,0




